MODLIGHT70 LED MODUL BLUE
Product discontinued
Art.No.: 4000-75070-1014000
Weight: 0.058
Country of origin: ID
Model designation: modlight70-LED-B
Link to Product
Commercial data
ECLASS-6.0 27371200
ECLASS-6.1 27371220
ECLASS-7.0 27371220
ECLASS-8.0 27371220
ECLASS-9.0 27371220
ECLASS-10.1 27371220
ECLASS-11.1 27371220
ECLASS-12.0 27371220
ETIM-5.0 EC000232
ETIM-6.0 EC000232
ETIM-7.0 EC000232
ETIM-8.0 EC000232